2020 State Winter Games - March 1-3
GENERAL SCHEDULE

Sunday, March 1
8:00 — 9:00AM
11:00 - 1:00PM
12:45PM

1:30PM

1:45PM

2:00 — 4:00PM
4:00PM - 5:30PM
5:00 - 6:30PM
7:00PM

7:30PM

At Parade Staging

Monday, March 2™

8:45AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:30AM
10:00AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
11:45AM - 12:45PM
1:00 —4:30PM
4:30PM
4:45PM-6:30PM
5:30PM-6:30PM
6:00PM-8:00PM

8:10PM

Tuesday, March 3™

8:30AM
8:45AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
11:15AM - 12:15PM
11:45PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:15PM
2:30PM

Early LP Check-in (if you are skiing)
Local Program Check-in/BBQ Lunch
Staging

Staging

Time Trials

Open time at the Rec

Check-in to hotels

Dinner (on your own)

Staging begins for Opening Ceremonies
Opening Ceremonies

Divisions will be available for pick-up

Staging Begins

Competition Begins

Staging Begins

Course Inspection

Giant Slalom Final Competition
Awards Staging on the Mountain
Awards on the Mountain

Lunch

Resort Experience

Busses start pick up for AIC/Dinner/Dance

Athlete Input Council
Dinner

Dance (only soft soled shoes may be worn) theme to be determined

Movie
Last bus departs dance

Staging Begins

Competition Begins

Staging Begins

Course Inspection

Slalom Final Competition
Awards Staging on the Mountain
Awards on the Mountain

Lunch

Competition Ends

Staging Begins

Course Inspection

Super G Final Competition
Awards Staging on the Mountain
Awards on the Mountain

Valley Inn

Recreation Department
Mountain

Valley

Mountain & Valley
Recreation Department
At Assigned Housing Location
Condos

Town Square

Town Square

Opening Ceremonies

Valley

Valley

Mountain
Mountain
Mountain

Outside Base Lodge
Outside Base Lodge
Condos

Entire Resort

Base Lodge
Base Lodge
Recreation Department
Recreation Department

Valley

Valley

Mountain
Mountain
Mountain

Outside Base Lodge
Outside Base Lodge
Mountain & Valley
Valley

Mountain
Mountain
Mountain (1 run)
Outside Base Lodge
Outside Base Lodge
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