2020 State Winter Games – March 1 - 3 GENERAL SCHEDULE

Sunday, March 1st

8:00 – 9:00AM	Early LP Check-in (if you are skiing)	Valley Inn
11:00 – 1:00PM	Local Program Check-in/BBQ Lunch	Recreation Department
12:45PM	Staging	Mountain
1:30PM	Staging	Valley
1:45PM	Time Trials	Mountain & Valley
2:00-4:00PM	Open time at the Rec	Recreation Department
4:00PM - 5:30PM	Check-in to hotels	At Assigned Housing Location
5:00 – 6:30PM	Dinner (on your own)	Condos
7:00PM	Staging begins for Opening Ceremonies	Town Square
7:30PM	Opening Ceremonies	Town Square
At Parade Staging	Divisions will be available for pick-up	Opening Ceremonies

Monday, March 2nd

8:45AM	Staging Begins	Valley
9:00AM	Competition Begins	Valley
9:00AM	Staging Begins	Mountain
9:30AM	Course Inspection	Mountain
10:00AM	Giant Slalom Final Competition	Mountain
10:45AM	Awards Staging on the Mountain	Outside Base Lodge
11:00AM	Awards on the Mountain	Outside Base Lodge
11:45AM – 12:45PM	Lunch	Condos
1:00-4:30PM	Resort Experience	Entire Resort
4:30PM	Busses start pick up for AIC/Dinner/Dance	
4:45PM-6:30PM	Athlete Input Council	Base Lodge
5:30PM-6:30PM	Dinner	Base Lodge
6:00PM-8:00PM	Dance (only soft soled shoes may be worn) theme to be determined	Recreation Department
	Movie	Recreation Department
8:10PM	Last bus departs dance	

Tuesday, March 3rd

8:30AM	Staging Begins	Valley
8:45AM	Competition Begins	Valley
9:00AM	Staging Begins	Mountain
9:30AM	Course Inspection	Mountain
10:00AM	Slalom Final Competition	Mountain
10:45AM	Awards Staging on the Mountain	Outside Base Lodge
11:00AM	Awards on the Mountain	Outside Base Lodge
11:15AM – 12:15PM	Lunch	Mountain & Valley
11:45PM	Competition Ends	Valley
12:30PM	Staging Begins	Mountain
1:00PM	Course Inspection	Mountain
1:30PM	Super G Final Competition	Mountain (1 run)
2:15PM	Awards Staging on the Mountain	Outside Base Lodge
2:30PM	Awards on the Mountain	Outside Base Lodge